
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
17 MPLSA013-EA MPLSA013-EA 5.000 EA 1.350 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

18 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 30.000 EA 21.600 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

19 MPLSA036-EA MPLSA036-EA 5.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

20 MPLSA039-EA MPLSA039-EA 5.000 EA 0.550 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

21 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

22 MPLSA067-EA MPLSA067-EA 5.000 EA 0.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

23 MPLSA076-EA MPLSA076-EA 75.000 EA 112.500 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 75.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.189 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
TRANSPHARM PTY LTD- Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date

Reference No

Shipment Number / Delivery Date 35000000506191 / 03.07.2025

0080718043 / 27.06.2025

0000015030

0080718043 / 27.06.2025

SO1178673 / 27.06.2025
Collecting Party Delivery Party
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Western Cape
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CAPE TOWN
Western Cape

7530 South Africa
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
24 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

25 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 110.000 EA 484.000 KG 0.018 CBM 0.000 EA 110.000 EA

26 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

27 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 35.000 EA 36.750 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 35.000 EA

28 MPLSA134-EA MPLSA134-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

29 MPLSA138-EA MPLSA138-EA 5.000 EA 1.250 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

30 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 15.000 EA 9.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

31 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 50.000 EA 75.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

32 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 31.000 EA 38.440 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 31.000 EA

33 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 15.000 EA 11.250 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

34 MPLSA244-EA MPLSA244-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

35 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 80.000 EA 128.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

36 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

37 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 70.000 EA 98.000 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 70.000 EA

38 MPLSA273-EA MPLSA273-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

39 MPLSA275-EA MPLSA275-EA 10.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
40 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 110.000 EA 484.000 KG 0.018 CBM 0.000 EA 110.000 EA

41 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

42 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 35.000 EA 36.750 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 35.000 EA

43 MPLSA134-EA MPLSA134-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

44 MPLSA138-EA MPLSA138-EA 5.000 EA 1.250 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

45 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 15.000 EA 9.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

46 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 50.000 EA 75.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

47 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 31.000 EA 38.440 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 31.000 EA

48 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 15.000 EA 11.250 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

49 MPLSA244-EA MPLSA244-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

50 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 80.000 EA 128.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

51 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

52 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 70.000 EA 98.000 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 70.000 EA

53 MPLSA273-EA MPLSA273-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

54 MPLSA275-EA MPLSA275-EA 10.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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